               MPM/MDM484A/ZL Digital Pressure/Differential
Pressure Transmitting Controller
MPM/MDM484A/ZL Digital Pressure/Differential
Pressure Transmitting Controller
Features
·Φ100mm（MPM/MDM484A）, Φ150mm（MPM/MDM484ZL）
outline, highlight LED display;
·Optional power supply;

MPM484ZL(Axial installation)
Application Example                Electric Connection
Order Guide
MPM484A/ZL Digital Pressure Transmitting Controller
MDM484A/ZL Digital Differential Pressure Transmitting Controller
Range  Pressure range: kPa or MPa
[0～X]
kPa or
Pressu
re
-0.1…0～0.01…100MPa
               MPM/MDM484A/ZL Digital Pressure/Differential
Pressure Transmitting Controller
Overpressure kPa Overpressure kPa
Pressure
+ -
Pressure
+ -
0～35kPa 70 35 0～700kPa 1400 700
0～70kPa 150 70 0～1000kPa 2000 1000
0～100kPa 200 100 0～2000kPa 4000 1000
0～200kPa 400 200 0～3500kPa 7000 1000
MPa
Differe
ntial
pressu
re
0～350kPa 700 350
Code  Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
R4 RS485 interface
Construction material
Code
Diaphragm  Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS Aluminum-alloy
25 Tantalum  SS Aluminum-alloy
35 Tantalum  Hastelloy C Aluminum-alloy
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
MPM484A/ZL
C4 G1/4 female MDM484A/ZL
C5 M20×1.5 male, watline seal
P Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
MPM484A/ZL
X
Horizontal installation（default is vertical
installation）
MPM/MDM484
ZL
Jn Reply quantity, n=1～5
V1 Power supply 24VDC
V2 Power supply 220VAC
MPM484ZL   [0～200]kPa      F        22  C3AJ2V1                  the whole spec
Order Note